MAX TYPE S TYPE R LIST
DIA. RPM GRADE ITEM NO. ITEM NO. EACH
A-CRS 53434 53467
30,000 A-MED 53435 53468 0.59$
A-VF 53436 53469
A-CRS 53437 53470
30,000 A-MED 53438 53471 0.59$
A-VF 53439 53472

conventional surface conditioning discs.
30,000
25,000
Surface Conditioning: Quick-Locks
Surface Conditioning discs have a tough reinforced non-woven backing.  They are excellent for heavy rust and oxidation removal,
deburring, blending machine tool marks and general surface cleaning.  Great for removing gasket material.
A-CRS  =   BROWN
GRADE / COLOR
 A-MED  =  MAROON
A-VF  =  BLUE
S-SF  =  GRAY
Preferred Abrasives, Inc.
  800.729.5702
MAX ITEM LIST ITEM LIST
DIA. RPM GRADE NO. EACH GRADE NO. EACH
A-CRS  53207 0.84$         C-CRS 53207HD 1.00$
2" 19,000 A-MED  53209 0.74$         C-MED 53209HD 0.88$
Std. Pkg. 25 A-VF  53211 0.74$         - - -
A-CRS  53213 1.61$         C-CRS 53213HD 1.94$
3" 17,000 A-MED  53215 1.42$         C-MED 53215HD 1.69$
Std. Pkg. 25 A-VF  53217 1.42$         - - -
A-CRS 53219 2.25$         C-CRS 53219HD 2.53$
15,000 A-MED 53221 2.00$         C-MED 53221HD 2.37$
Std. Pkg. 25 A-VF 53223 2.00$         - - -
A-CRS 53224 2.47$         C-CRS 53224HD 2.89$
13,000 A-MED     53224-2 2.18$         C-MED 53224-2HD 2.63$
Std. Pkg. 20 A-VF     53224-3 2.18$         - - -
S-SF     53224-S 2.18$         - - -
A-CRS 53225 2.95$         C-CRS 53225HD 3.18$
10,000 A-MED 53227 2.61$         C-MED 53227HD 2.75$
Std. Pkg. 20 A-VF 53229 2.61$         - - -
S-SF    53229-S 2.61$         - - -
A-CRS  53237 5.11$         C-CRS 53237HD 6.14$
6,000 A-MED  53239 4.47$         C-MED 53239HD 5.01$
Std. Pkg. 10 A-VF 53241 4.47$         - - -
S-SF    53241-S 4.47$         - - -
*  Also stocked with 7/8" arbor hole to fit on resin fiber back-up pads.
*  Also stocked with 3/8" arbor hole for use with back-up pads with centering pin.